

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3400-3401 OF 2007

BHAGWAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMADUTT SHARMA & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

Appellant to serve copy of the SLP on respondent No.1.

File counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks thereafter.

Call on 12.12.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd