

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3400-3401 OF 2007

BHAGWAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMADUTT SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Notice of lodgment of petition of appeal in respect of all the
respondents in both appeals is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar